
Faculty of Management
Aviation Management BA

General Aviation Management BA

International Business Management BA

International Finance and Accounting BA

Global Logistics Engineering BEng  

Faculty of Applied Computer Science
Programming BSc

Computer Networks BSc

Game Design and Development BSc

Faculty of Media and Social Communication
Graphic Design BA  

Multimedia BA        

Medical Faculty
Dietetics BSc

Nursing BSN 

Faculty of Management
International Business Management MA

Logistics and Transport Management MA  

Faculty of Applied Computer Science
Data Science MSc
Cybersecurity MSc

9200 PLN

9200 PLN

9200 PLN

10500 PLN

10500 PLN

12000 PLN

10500 PLN

12000 PLN

12000 PLN

12000 PLN

12000 PLN

20000 PLN

Tuition fee per 

year
Citizens of Poland and EU

BACHELOR'S DEGREE

MASTER'S DEGREE

9800 PLN 

9800 PLN 

International Transport and Spedition Engineering BEng

9800 PLN 

9800 PLN 

9200 PLN


