Citizens of Poland and EU	Tuition fee per year
BACHELOR'S DEGREE	
Faculty of Management	
Aviation Management BA	9800 PLN
General Aviation Management BA	9800 PLN
International Business Management BA	9200 PLN
International Finance and Accounting BA	9200 PLN
Global Logistics Engineering BEng	9200 PLN
International Transport and Spedition Engineering BEng	9200 PLN
Faculty of Applied Computer Science	
Programming BSc	10500 PLN
Computer Networks BSc	10500 PLN
Game Design and Development BSc	12000 PLN
Faculty of Media and Social Communication	
Graphic Design BA	12000 PLN
Multimedia BA	12000 PLN
Medical Faculty	
Dietetics BSc	12000 PLN
Nursing BSN	20000 PLN
MASTER'S DEGREE	
Faculty of Management	
International Business Management MA	9800 PLN
Logistics and Transport Management MA	9800 PLN
Faculty of Applied Computer Science	
Data Science MSc	10500 PLN
Cybersecurity MSc	12000 PLN